European Champions Clubs Cup 2015 Group "B"

Dubnica nad Vahom 30.05.2015

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 19. 4. 2024 o 13:16

(454) 400m Hurdles - Women :: Heat A

#

A W N R

St.é.

(12)
(14)
(18)
(19)

Meno Nar.
Il CIRIC Maja 1989
| GRIGORAS Georgiana Madalina 1997
3~ VANYUSHEVA Kristina 1989
 § FAMENNE Coline 1997

Klub / Krajina

AK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Regiunea Nord Est
Maccabi Reshon Le'Zion
Royal CABW Nivelles

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
1:03,28
1:03,96
1:05,68
1:07,31
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